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QC-PAD rePlACement SPAre PADS - meDium & Soft

meDium Soft
QC-PAD-M
QC-PAD-S

ref. nr
MEDIUM

SOFT

Description
7314150136025
7314150136032

eAn Code
10
10

SPrinG ClAmPS

420SC-25
420SC-50

ref. nr
25 mm
50 mm

Clamping
7314150169825
7314150169832

eAn Code

QCG SerieS
•	 Easy	access	in	more	confide	spaces	thanks	to	the	smaller	
body

•	 Easy	to	turn	in	to	a	spreader	with	the	Spreader	button
•	 Easy	access	release	mechanism
•	 Comfortable	handle	from	ALL	angles,	you	can	use	upside	
down,	front	to	back

QCG-150
QCG-300

ref. nr
150 mm
300 mm

Clamping
70 mm
70 mm

Depth
7314150135899
7314150135905

eAn Code
No
No

Spare Pads Available
Yes
Yes

V Groove Pads
No
No

Power lever
125	Kg
125	Kg

Clamping force

QCB SerieS
•	 Variable	speed	mechanism,	which	makes	it	easier	to	reach	
high	clamping	force

•	 Removable	pads,	with	V-groove
•	 Easy	to	turn	in	to	a	spreader	with	the	Spreader	button
•	 Easy	access	release	mechanism
•	 Comfortable	handle	from	ALL	angles,	you	can	use	upside	
down,	front	to	back

QCB-150
QCB-150-6P
QCB-300
QCB-300-6P
QCB-450
QCB-600
QCB-900
QCB-1250

ref. nr
150 mm
150 mm
300 mm
300 mm
450 mm
600 mm
900 mm
1250 mm

Clamping
95 mm
95 mm
95 mm
95 mm
95 mm
95 mm
95 mm
95 mm

Depth
7314150135912
7314150135929
7314150135936
7314150135943
7314150135950
7314150135967
7314150135974
7314150135981

eAn Code
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Spare Pads Available
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

V Groove Pads
No

No

No
No
No
No

Power lever
200	Kg
200	Kg
200	Kg
200	Kg
200	Kg
200	Kg
200	Kg
200	Kg

Clamping force
6
6
6
6
6
4
4
4

6
6

QCS SerieS
•	 Fiber	glass	enforced	polyamide	body
•	 Durable	and	strong,	Power	Lever	to	give	extra	pressure
•	 Removable	pads,	with	V-groove
•	 Easy	access	release	mechanism
•	 Comfortable	handle	from	ALL	angles,	you	can	use	upside	
down,	front	to	back

QCS-150
QCS-300

ref. nr
150 mm
300 mm

Clamping
95 mm
95 mm

Depth
7314150135998
7314150136001

eAn Code
Yes
Yes

Spare Pads Available
Yes
Yes

V Groove Pads
Yes
Yes

Power lever
300	Kg
300	Kg

Clamping force

Power Lever System

Bahco Quickclamps
made for pressure – up to 300 kg!

420 SCreW ClAmP

420-50-100
420-50-200
420-60-120
420-60-300
420-80-160
420-100-200
420-120-250
420-120-300
420-120-400
420-120-500
420-120-600
420-120-800
420-120-1000
420-120-1250
420-120-1500
420-140-400
420-175-400

ref. nr
100 mm
200 mm
120 mm
300 mm
160 mm
200 mm
250 mm
300 mm
400 mm
500 mm
600 mm
800 mm
1000 mm
1250 mm
1500 mm
400 mm
400 mm

length
50 mm
50 mm
60 mm
60 mm
80 mm
100 mm
120 mm
120 mm
120 mm
120 mm
120 mm
120 mm
120 mm
120 mm
120 mm
140 mm
175 mm

Depth
7311518011253
7311518011253
7311518011253
7311518043834
7311518011161
7311518011178
7311518011185
7311518011277
7311518011284
7311518011192
7311518011215
7311518011291
7311518127398
7311518035235
7311518035242
7311518043841
7311518011222

eAn Code
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Bahco Quickclamps
made for pressure – up to 300 kg!

6
6

10
5



SPECIAL 
FEATURES & BENEFITS

A very good clamp, slightly smaller than 
the rest of the range. Developed for 
the everyday clamping. This clamp 
is strong enough for most daily 
professional needs. The QCG range 
is also easy to turn into a spreader 
using the orange spreader button 
to move the small clamping jaw. 
Clamping up to 300 mm.   

This clamp is made for the everyday 
professional work where strong clam-
ping is needed. The variable speed 
function, makes the high clamping 
force easier to reach as the clamp 
moves a shorter distance when 
reaching the work piece. The 
QCB series are also easy to 
turn into a spreader using the 
orange spreader button to 
move the small clamping jaw. 
Clamping up to 1250 mm.

The Superior range is made for very demanding work where high force tension, strength and 
durability is needed. Thanks to its Power Lever and the glass fiber enforced polyamide body, 
this clamp is perfect to use in rough environments, and will give you extra tough clamping. 
Clamping up to 300 mm.

“Get extra clamping power
with the innovative 

Bahco Power Lever System”

Removable pads, with V-groove. This 
makes it easier to clamp pipes, round 

objects or material with an edge

Strong, extra Power Lever to 
give extra pressure

Glass fiber enforced polyamide 
body, which makes clamp stronger 

and more durable

Smooth and easy release mechanism

Comfortable handle from all angles, 
you can use upside down, front to back

“the Superior in the range is made 
for very demanding work where 
high force tension, strength and 
durability is essential. the extra 
Power lever will add extra force 
to your clamping when needed. 
Simply lift the lever before 
clamping, clamp as usual with 
handles, then press the lever

down to get the extra kg of 
clamping pressure! if you do not 

need the extra force, simply leave 
lever down in resting position easy and 

efficient high force clamping”

Power Lever System

Bahco Quickclamps
made for pressure – up to 300 kg!

The crocodile is said to 
be the strongest reptile 
alive. They are believed 
to be over 200 million 
years and outlived the 
dinosaurs - they are one 
of the originals. They 
have a streamlined body 
which makes them move 
smoothly, they can clamp 
their jaws together with a 
force of over 1000 kilos. 
We got inspired of this 
amazing marine creatu-
re and decided to create 
the Bahco range of 
clamps, including our 
very own crocodile; the  
superior with a clamping 
force of up to 300 kg!

*no animals were hurt during production of these images.

Inspiration

“V” Groove Pads 
Makes gripping odd shapes, 
like pipes or corners easier

Power Lever 
Only on Superior clamp, for

high pressure clamping

Easy release button
Releases clamp easily, no force is 

needed

Medium and Soft Pads
Changeable pads for different usage, 

makes clamping secure and non
marking. Spare pads are available

Variable Speed Trigger
Clamp moves until it reaches the

workpiece where it slows then to exert 
pressure

Flat base
Makes clamp stand flat on table 

without support pads

Quick change spreader jaw
Ability to clamp or spread

QCS SerieS

QCB SerieS

QCG SerieS


