

Superior[™]

Ref. nr	Clamping	Depth		Spare Pads Available	V Groove Pads	Power lever	Clamping Force	EAN Code
QCS-150	150 mm	95 mm	6	Yes	Yes	Yes	300 Kg	7314150135998
QCS-300	300 mm	95 mm	6	Yes	Yes	Yes	300 Kg	7314150136001

► QCB SERIES

- Variable speed mechanism, which makes it easier to reach high clamping force
- Removable pads, with V-groove
- Easy to turn in to a spreader with the Spreader button
- · Easy access release mechanism
- Comfortable handle from ALL angles, you can use upside down, front to back



Power Lever System

Ref. nr	Clamping	Depth	Ħ	Spare Pads Available	V Groove Pads	Power lever	Clamping Force	EAN Code
QCB-150	150 mm	95 mm	6	Yes	Yes	No	200 Kg	7314150135912
QCB-150-6P	150 mm	95 mm	6				200 Kg	7314150135929
QCB-300	300 mm	95 mm	6	Yes	Yes	No	200 Kg	7314150135936
QCB-300-6P	300 mm	95 mm	6				200 Kg	7314150135943
QCB-450	450 mm	95 mm	6	Yes	Yes	No	200 Kg	7314150135950
QCB-600	600 mm	95 mm	4	Yes	Yes	No	200 Kg	7314150135967
QCB-900	900 mm	95 mm	4	Yes	Yes	No	200 Kg	7314150135974
QCB-1250	1250 mm	95 mm	4	Yes	Yes	No	200 Kg	7314150135981

► QCG SERIES

- Easy access in more confide spaces thanks to the smaller body
- Easy to turn in to a spreader with the Spreader button
- Easy access release mechanism
- Comfortable handle from ALL angles, you can use upside down, front to back



Ref. nr	Clamping	Depth		Spare Pads Available	V Groove Pads	Power lever	Clamping Force	EAN Code
QCG-150	150 mm	70 mm	6	No	Yes	No	125 Kg	7314150135899
QCG-300	300 mm	70 mm	6	No	Yes	No	125 Kg	7314150135905

▶ QC-PAD REPLACEMENT SPARE PADS - MEDIUM & SOFT

Ref. nr	Description		EAN Code
QC-PAD-M	MEDIUM	10	7314150136025
QC-PAD-S	SOFT	10	7314150136032

► SPRING CLAMPS

Ref. nr	Clamping		EAN Code
420SC-25	25 mm	10	7314150169825
420SC-50	50 mm	5	7314150169832

► 420 SCREW CLAMP

Ref. nr	Length	Depth		EAN Code
420-50-100	100 mm	50 mm	5	7311518011253
420-50-200	200 mm	50 mm	5	7311518011253
420-60-120	120 mm	60 mm	5	7311518011253
420-60-300	300 mm	60 mm	5	7311518043834
420-80-160	160 mm	80 mm	5	7311518011161
420-100-200	200 mm	100 mm	5	7311518011178
420-120-250	250 mm	120 mm	5	7311518011185
420-120-300	300 mm	120 mm	5	7311518011277
420-120-400	400 mm	120 mm	1	7311518011284
420-120-500	500 mm	120 mm	1	7311518011192
420-120-600	600 mm	120 mm	1	7311518011215
420-120-800	800 mm	120 mm	1	7311518011291
420-120-1000	1000 mm	120 mm	1	7311518127398
420-120-1250	1250 mm	120 mm	1	7311518035235
420-120-1500	1500 mm	120 mm	1	7311518035242
420-140-400	400 mm	140 mm	1	7311518043841
420-175-400	400 mm	175 mm	1	7311518011222















BAHCO





QCS SERIES Superior[™]

The Superior range is made for very demanding work where high force tension, strength and durability is needed. Thanks to its Power Lever and the glass fiber enforced polyamide body, this clamp is perfect to use in rough environments, and will give you extra tough clamping. Clamping up to 300 mm.

Removable pads, with V-groove. This makes it easier to clamp pipes, round objects or material with an edge

Glass fiber enforced polyamide body, which makes clamp stronger and more durable



SPECIAL FEATURES & BENEFITS



Quick change spreader jaw Ability to clamp or spread



Easy release button Releases clamp easily, no force is needed



Variable Speed Trigger Clamp moves until it reaches the workpiece where it slows then to exert pressure



"V" Groove Pads Medium and Soft Pads Makes gripping odd shapes, Changeable pads for different usage, like pipes or corners easier makes clamping secure and non marking. Spare pads are available



Flat base Makes clamp stand flat on table without support pads



Power Lever Only on Superior clamp, for high pressure clamping





Strong, extra Power Lever to give extra pressure

Comfortable handle from all angles, you can use upside down, front to back

Smooth and easy release mechanism

"Get extra clamping power with the innovative **Bahco Power Lever System**"

Power Lever System

"The Superior in the range is made for very demanding work where high force tension, strength and durability is essential. The extra Power Lever will add extra force to your clamping when needed. Simply lift the lever before clamping, clamp as usual with handles, then press the lever down to get the extra kg of clamping pressure! If you do not need the extra force, simply leave lever down in resting position Easy and efficient high force clamping"

QCB SERIES

This clamp is made for the everyday professional work where strong clamping is needed. The variable speed function, makes the high clamping force easier to reach as the clamp moves a shorter distance when reaching the work piece. The QCB series are also easy to turn into a spreader using the orange spreader button to move the small clamping jaw. Clamping up to 1250 mm.

QCG SERIES

A very good clamp, slightly smaller than the rest of the range. Developed for the everyday clamping. This clamp is strong enough for most daily professional needs. The QCG range is also easy to turn into a spreader using the orange spreader button to move the small clamping jaw. Clamping up to 300 mm.

Inspiration

The crocodile is said to be the strongest reptile alive. They are believed to be over 200 million years and outlived the dinosaurs - they are one of the originals. They have a streamlined body which makes them move smoothly, they can clamp their jaws together with a force of over 1000 kilos. We got inspired of this amazing marine creature and decided to create the BAHCO RANGE OF CLAMPS, including our very own crocodile; the Superior with a clamping force of up to 300 kg!

